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Fwd: TAIEX 66143 GEORGIA BLOOD EXPERT REPORT

Eteri Kipiani <kipiannie@gmail.com>

Sun 7/1/2018 12:41 PM

To:Vladimer Getia (khgetia@gmail.com) <khgetia@gmail.com>; Maia Alkhazashvili <M.Alkhazashvili@ncdc.ge>; Natia Nogaideli
<nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge>; Babilina Turkia <bturkia@moh.gov.ge>; Ketevan Goginashvili <kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge>; Gvantsa
Gasviani <ggasviani@moh.gov.ge>; Imelikidze@moh.gov.ge <Imelikidze@moh.gov.ge>; Lela Kvachantiradze
<l.kvachantiradze@ncdc.ge>; Khatuna Zakhashvili <episurv@ncdc.ge>; Ketevan Stvilia <stviliak@gmail.com>;
g.teako@googlemail.com <g.teako@googlemail.com>; Lia Gvinjilia <lgvinjilia@gmail.com>; Skaggs, Beth (CDC/CGH/DGHP)
(bgs7@cdc.gov) <bgs7@cdc.gov>; ketevan shermadini <shermadinik@yahoo.com>; Eteri Kipiani <e.kipiani@ncdc.ge>;

Cc:Amiran Gamkrelidze <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Aleko Turdziladze <A.Turdziladze@ncdc.ge>; Irma Khonelidze
<ikhonelidze@gmail.com>; Mariam Darakhvelidze <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge
<atalakvadze@moh.gov.ge>;

@ 1 attachment

EXPERT REPORT_template (2).doc;

353033389M 3MIBJIOM,

MMamOE dmMmagbLgbgdsm, 20 0360LL LMY mEs TAIEX-0U 7JU33ME 300U 3olLos, HM3jmoE 30bbs nLsbszs §3Jbo3MMo
3MBLYMAS30J00L 33F3sL s M7)3M376s3000L 781 T3308L LOLBMOL MJaMME3NJOOL J3OMPNMIIGN3)dNI0

35M3mb0bs300L 303sMHMHMId0m. 30gbs360m, 33U3IMGIO0L 35608 BOIMMIAOL S JMIb gMnxMmULOL 30 dmMFmoIdYm

30L00b s6g33M0BL s M)3M3)b30JdL.

333030LE3800m,
JNIMO

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Nikolac Vanja <Vanja.Nikolac@miz.hr>

Date: Fri, Jun 29, 2018 at 8:52 PM

Subject: TAIEX 66143 GEORGIA BLOOD EXPERT REPORT

To: Eter Kipiani <e.kipiani@ncdc.ge>, Babilina Turkia <bturkia@moh.gov.ge>
Cc: Jrgrifols <jrgrifols@bst.cat >

Dear colleagues,

Please find in the attachment report from the TAIEX mission.

We tried to make recommendations as clear, direct and instructive as possible.

Please feel free to comment —you are the ones who should benefit from this.

For any other means of support we are at disposal.

https://mail2.moh.gov.ge/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageltem&ItemID=AAMKADQ3MTI4NmU4LWU1MzgtNDY 1NS050TU3LTNIOTgxMDQxZDk...
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Wish you nice weekend,

Vanja & Joan

Vanja Nikolac, dr. med.

voditeljica Sluzbe

Ministarstvo zdravstva

Samostalni sektor za inspekcije u zdravstvu
Sluzba za inspekciju krvi, tkiva i stanica
Ksaver 200a

HR - 10000 Zagreb

www.zdravstvo.hr

Tel. + 385 14607 652
Fax. + 38514677 105

E-mail Vanja.Nikolac@miz.hr
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